
INFORMATION SESSION: WCPPT05/20222 
DESCRIPTION: Internet Connectivity and DR Server
DATE &TIME: 5 April 2023 at 10h00

ID Start time Completion time Email Name Attendance DateName and SurnameCompany Name Contact Number Email Address
1 2004/05/23 10:06 2004/05/23 10:07 anonymous 4/5/2023 DAMIAN MICHAEL INNOVO NETWORKS 218113333 damian@innovonet.co.za
2 2004/05/23 10:06 2004/05/23 10:07 anonymous 4/5/2023 Jannie Hanekom Datacentrix (Pty) Ltd 828938054 janhanekom@datacentrix.co.za
3 2004/05/23 10:06 2004/05/23 10:07 anonymous 4/5/2023 Chadley De Rose Innovo Networks 794383711 chadley@innovonet.co.za
4 2004/05/23 10:06 2004/05/23 10:07 anonymous 4/5/2023 Rian Van LoggerenbergSGT Solutions 829714260 rvloggerenberg@sgtsolutions.co.za
5 2004/05/23 10:06 2004/05/23 10:07 anonymous 4/5/2023 Kabelo MonnakgotlaDatacentrix 724724436 KMonnakgotla@enetworks.co.za
6 2004/05/23 10:06 2004/05/23 10:07 anonymous 4/5/2023 Ricardo Steyn Datacentrix (Pty) Ltd 823773647 rsteyn@datacentrix.co.za
7 2004/05/23 10:06 2004/05/23 10:07 anonymous 4/5/2023 Quintin Strydom SGT Solutions 828190236 qstrydom@sgtsolutions.co.za
8 2004/05/23 10:06 2004/05/23 10:07 anonymous 4/5/2023 Wandile Gumede SEACOM PTY Limited 27836118326 wandile.gumede@seacom.com
9 2004/05/23 10:07 2004/05/23 10:08 anonymous 4/5/2023 Stuart Spence Datacentrix 765695910 sspence@datacentrix.co.za

10 2004/05/23 10:09 2004/05/23 10:11 anonymous 4/5/2023 Clarence Esau Western Cape Provincial Parliament765960225 cesau@wcpp.gov.za
11 2004/05/23 10:11 2004/05/23 10:12 anonymous 4/5/2023 Shaheen Kapery Altron Nexus 813944931 shaheen.kapery@altron.com
12 2004/05/23 10:12 2004/05/23 10:13 anonymous 4/5/2023 Luyanda Mnyandu Seacom 112664000 luyanda.mnyandu@seacom.com


